L

N

KYUSHU ODAN BUS TIMETABLE

Kuma moto — B eppu Timetable valid every day including weekends and national holidays.

—

——— ——— - ——— e e\ T

=T Destination Fare from Yufuin Station Bus Center  Beppu Station Honmachi | %

| - Kwwamoo . - -
| Beppu Station Honmachi No. 1 No. 7 !
(ON KumamotoSuton Gussop® 3al 06
[ON] Ana Crown Plaza Hotel Kumamoto New Sky 7:36 12:11

[ON] Kumamoto Bus s Terminal (Bus Stop 26) | e ”’ : 744 f 12:19 i
| [ON] Torichosuji - e 77‘ L 749 B 12:24 )
| [ON] Kumamoto Prefectural Office R - T 12:33 7‘
[ON] Mashiki Interchange | ‘ 8:07 12:42

[ON] Aso Kumamoto Airport (BusStop2) | | 824 ol 125 7
VOzu Station South Exit 7 : \ o 771 8:5»8 - \ 13:13

Otohime Pension Village 71 A 77:' 921 ‘ 7 13:56 {
VCuddlyDominio; - 7‘ o4 ‘ 7 13:59
e A A T A |
}V[ON] AsoStationﬁw Ny~ 7j - V—} . | _9_:3:7 B 7;* 7 14:i2v 7 7>
‘VAsoPlazaHotcl y L 9047 14:22 \
yl\linamioguniTown Offce 04 14:49

Magai - S } TS T L R
KurokawaHotSprings . 1025 15:00 ’
‘[OFF Senomoto (Sanai Resthouse) 'T - u’\ 1037 —7777[ 7 1518 ‘
,’[om Senomoto (Sansi Resthowse) 1057 2 f’
' Sujiyu Hot Springs - ”: 0 1525 |
Makinoto Pass | | oy 15:34 £
‘KujuTozanguchi (Chojab;ru) o '77\ - 7\ o 171:178 Ny \ 15:43

| Handa Kogcn (El Rancho)ﬁ 7 N N 11.2;1 y i | 15:49 ‘
([OFF Odanoike a3 1604 |
lloN Odanoike a3 el |
Yuuin Swtion Bus Center 1200 1635 i
Kijima Kogen - 16:55 r
[OFF] Beppu Kanko Port (Pler 3) | | 7 - - 177:”207 t
;[OFF] BeppuK(;tsu Center: : : :7 7 N I | - 177:7217 )
; [OFF] Beppu Kitahama - 17:25 f
[om Beppu Staton Howmachi | ¥4500 - 1726
Parking lot available for bus users only. [ON]: Boarding only. [OFF]: Getting off only.

*Some bus journeys include a wait at Aso Station, Senomoto and Odanoike.

£

s
&
-



